Rev. 4118F–AERO–04/02
1
Features
• Integer Unit Based on SPARC V7 High-performance RISC Architecture
• Optimized Integrated 32/64-bit Floating-point Unit
• On-chip Peripherals:
– EDAC and Parity Generator and Checker
– Memory Interface:

TSC695F
4118F–AERO–04/02
Ordering Information
Table 11. Possible Order Entries
Part-Number Supply Voltage
Temperature
Range Maximum Speed Packaging Quality Flow
TSC695F-25MA-E 5V Military 25 MQFP-F256 Engineering Samples
TSC695F-25MB-E 5V Military 25 Die Engineering Samples
TSC695F-25SASB 5V Military 25 MQFP-F256 ESA level B
TSC695F-25MA 5V Military 25 MQFP-F256 Military temperature
TSC695F-25/883 5V Military 25 MQFP-F256 883 level B
5962-005401-QXC 5V Military 25 MQFP-F256 QML-V
5962-005401-VXC 5V Military 25 Die QML-Q
5962-005401-V9A 5V Military 25 Die QML-V
Printed on recycled paper.